
Место в 
турнире

Очки бонус

Место в 
турнире

Очки бонус

Место в 
турнире

Очки бонус

Место в 
турнире

Очки бонус

Место в 
турнире

Очки бонус

Место в 
турнире

Очки бонус

1 Пономарев Евгений Новосибирск 1 70 17 2 65 15 2 65 15 0 0 0 16 16 0 1 70 17 286 64 286

2 Невоструев Владимир Томск 2 65 15 5 50 9 3 60 13 11 28 3 8 38 6 3 60 13 301 59 273

3 Поторочин Филипп Новосибирск 5 50 9 22 9 0 1 70 17 1 70 17 4 55 11 12 25 2 279 56 270

4 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 3 60 13 3 60 13 7 42 7 4 55 11 6 46 8 7 42 7 305 59 263

5 Невоструева Наталья Томск 7 42 7 1 70 17 13 22 0 8 38 6 3 60 13 11 28 3 260 46 238

6 Бражников Владислав Новокузнецк 0 0 0 8 38 6 5 50 9 2 65 15 12 25 2 6 46 8 224 40 224

7 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 20 11 0 10 31 4 4 55 11 14 20 0 2 65 15 16 16 0 198 30 187

8 Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 14 20 0 11 28 3 6 46 8 0 0 0 5 50 9 14 20 0 164 20 164

9 Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 13 22 0 10 31 4 5 50 9 14 20 0 8 38 6 161 19 161

10 Глазков Юрий Омск 6 46 8 14 20 0 0 0 0 9 34 5 0 0 0 4 55 11 155 24 155

11 Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 10 31 4 7 42 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 4 5 50 9 154 24 154

12 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 0 0 0 12 25 2 0 0 0 6 46 8 1 70 17 0 0 0 141 27 141

13 Волков Василий Новосибирск 9 34 5 17 14 0 16 16 0 13 22 0 7 42 7 20 11 0 139 12 139

14 Чирков Юрий Новосибирск 4 55 11 16 16 0 8 38 6 0 0 0 11 28 3 0 0 0 137 20 137

15 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 12 25 2 15 18 0 15 18 0 18 13 0 17 14 0 10 31 4 119 6 119

16 Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 0 4 55 11 0 0 0 3 60 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 24 115

17 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 8 38 6 0 0 0 11 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 5 100 14 100

18 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 23 8 0 30 1 0 9 34 5 15 18 0 13 22 0 17 14 0 97 5 97

19 Кафлевская Анна Новосибирск 19 12 0 25 6 0 14 20 0 20 11 0 20 11 0 15 18 0 78 0 78

20 Максимов Артем Томск 11 28 3 19 12 0 17 14 0 17 14 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 76 3 76

21 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 0 9 34 5 0 0 0 10 31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 9 65

21 Резниченко Александр Новосибирск 15 18 0 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 5 21 10 0 65 5 65

21 Говорин Владислав Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 65 15 65 15 65

24 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 24 7 0 31 0 0 18 13 0 19 12 0 22 9 0 19 12 0 53 0 53

25 Мотрук Анна Томск 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 7 21 10 0 0 0 0 52 7 52

26 Машков Михаил Омск 0 0 0 6 46 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 8 46

27 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 18 13 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 0 45 0 45

28 Мурзин Андрей Новосибирск 16 16 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 2 41

29 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 19 12 0 0 0 0 37 2 37

30 Фомичев Вячеслав Новосибирск 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

31 Глазкова Лиана Омск 17 14 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

32 Хасанова Алина Новосибирск 22 9 0 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

33 Григорьева Оксана Новокузнецк 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

34 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

35 Левченко Вера Новокузнецк 0 0 0 27 4 0 0 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

36 Карпов Александр Омск 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

36 Бурашников Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

36 Бадина Наталья Барнаул 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 13 0 13

39 Суханов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

40 Мельников Антон Томск 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

41 Егоров Игорь Новокузнецк 0 0 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

42 Цеховская Елена Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

43 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 0 0 0 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

44 Кокорев Сергей Томск 0 0 0 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

45 Бадин Вадим Барнаул 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2012-2013 г.г.

Кубок НСО 
30.09.2011         (24 

чел)

М
ес
то

Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап НСО 
31.03.2013             
(21 чел)

5 этап НСО 
03.03.2013             (24 

чел)

3 этап НСО 
02.12.2012              
(19 чел)

4 этап НСО 
27.01.2013             (21 

чел)

Чемпионат НСО 
28.10.2012            (33 

чел)



Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

1 Поторочин Филипп Новосибирск 2 65 16 16 1 70 1 70 2 65 6 46 332 316

2 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 12 25 4 55 11 28 3 60 1 70 3 60 298 273

3 Пономарев Евгений Новосибирск 4 55 2 65 7 42 0 0 8 38 1 70 270 270

4 Бражников Владислав Новокузнецк 0 0 3 60 6 46 4 55 11 28 2 65 254 254

5 Беленький Михаил ТЭИС, Новосибирск 1 70 1 70 0 0 0 0 4 55 10 31 226 226

6 Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 9 34 8 38 5 50 7 42 4 55 219 219

7 Невоструев Владимир Томск 9 34 20 11 3 60 10 31 6 46 12 25 207 196

8 Девятилов Александр Красноярск 5 50 11 28 5 50 0 0 0 0 8 38 166 166

9 Волков Василий Новосибирск 3 60 14 20 10 31 15 18 12 25 19 12 166 154

10 Чирков Юрий Новосибирск 16 16 17 14 2 65 0 0 5 50 23 8 153 153

11 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 18 13 13 22 9 34 13 22 3 60 17 14 165 152

12 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 11 28 10 31 13 22 14 20 15 18 5 50 169 151

13 Глазков Юрий Омск 8 38 15 18 0 0 6 46 0 0 11 28 130 130

14 Резниченко Александр Новосибирск 10 31 30 1 0 0 8 38 10 31 25 6 107 107

15 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 8 38 0 0 2 65 0 0 0 0 103 103

16 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 22 9 33 0 12 25 17 14 9 34 16 16 98 98

17 Мурзин Андрей Новосибирск 7 42 0 0 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 97

18 Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 6 46 0 0 7 42 0 0 0 0 88 88

19 Максимов Артем Томск 14 20 27 4 15 18 12 25 14 20 0 0 87 87

19 Суханов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 5 50 16 16 20 11 0 0 21 10 87 87

21 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 28 3 0 0 9 34 16 16 15 18 71 71

22 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 23 8 34 0 17 14 18 13 17 14 18 13 62 62

23 Бурашников Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 18 0 0 0 16 16 13 22 13 22 60 60

24 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 17 14 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 50 50

25 Фомичев Вячеслав Новосибирск 6 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

26 Машков Михаил Омск 0 0 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

27 Говорин Владислав Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 42 42

27 Иванов Денис ТЭИС, Новосибирск 21 10 31 0 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

29 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 28 0 0 0 0 28 28

30 Филатов Артемий Барнаул 0 0 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

31 Зубов Сергей Новосибирск 19 12 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 24 24

32 Бушуев Александр Новосибирск 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

33 Березин Виталий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 20 20

34 Мельников Антон Томск 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

35 Карпов Александр Омск 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

36 Черепанов Евгений Новосибирск 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

36 Гамолин Павел Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 11 11

38 Леонов Роман Барнаул 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

39 Жидких Максим Барнаул 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

39 Николаев Владимир Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 9 9

41 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 0 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

42 Егоров Игорь Новокузнецк 0 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

42 Черепанов Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 7 7

43 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Бадин Вадим Барнаул 0 0 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

46 Глазунов Евгений Барнаул 0 0 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

47 Кокорев Сергей Томск 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 этап НСО 
02.12.2012             (17 

чел)

4 этап НСО 
27.01.2013             (20 

чел)

Чемпионат НСО 
28.10.2012            (35 

чел)

Р
е
й
ти
н
г 

с
е
зо
н
а

О
б
щ
е
е
 к
о
л

-в
о

 
р
е
й
ти
н
г-

о
ч
ко
в

РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2012-2013 г.г.

Кубок НСО 
30.09.2012        (23 

чел)

М
е
с
то

Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап НСО 
31.03.2013             

(25 чел)

5 этап НСО 
03.03.2013             (17 

чел)



Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

1 Невоструева Наталья Томск 1 70 4 55 2 65 3 60 1 70 1 70 390 335

2 Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 4 55 2 65 1 70 0 0 7 42 2 65 297 297

3 Юдина Кристина Новосибирск 5 50 1 70 0 0 5 50 5 50 6 46 266 266

4 Кафлевская Анна Новосибирск 6 46 9 34 3 60 7 42 6 46 5 50 278 244

5 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 0 0 7 42 0 0 1 70 2 65 0 0 177 177

6 Мотрук Анна Томск 0 0 11 28 0 0 4 55 4 55 0 0 138 138

7 Григорьева Оксана Новокузнецк 0 0 10 31 0 0 6 46 3 60 0 0 137 137

8 Петренко Елена Новосибирск 2 65 0 0 0 0 2 65 0 0 0 0 130 130

9 Цеховская Елена Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 8 38 7 42 114 114

10 Глазкова Лиана Омск 3 60 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110

11 Хасанова Алина Новосибирск 9 34 6 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

11 Бадина Наталья Барнаул 0 0 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 55 80 80

13 Левченко Вера Новокузнецк 0 0 8 38 0 0 8 38 0 0 0 0 76 76

14 Коломенская Дарья Барнаул 0 0 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

14 Шабурова Ксения Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 60 60 60

16 Петрова Наталья Новосибирск 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

17 Долженко Елена Новосибирск 8 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

18 Степанова Татьяна Новосибирск 10 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31

19 Калюжина Елена Томск 11 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

20 Батенева Анастасия Новосибирск 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

4 этап НСО 
27.01.2013             (9 

чел)

Чемпионат НСО 
28.10.2012            (12 

чел)
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РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2012-2013 г.г.

Кубок НСО       
30.09.2011        (12 

чел)

М
е
с
то

Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап НСО 
31.03.2013             (7 

чел)

5 этап НСО 
03.03.2013             (8 

чел)

3 этап НСО 
02.12.2012             (3 

чел)


